
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
1P 

174P 
10P 

270P 

Name 
Elie Daccache 
Michael Leon 
Eros Mukja 
Chris Fehr 

Class 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 

Best Tm 
1:05.474 
1:08.067 
1:08.776 
1:10.887 

Diff 

2.593 
3.302 
5.413 

Gap 

2.593 
0.709 
2.111 

In Lap 
2 
3 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
2:20.212 
3:35.340 
8:21.832 

10:52.997 

Laps 
2 
3 
7 
9 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5 

PRO SUPERBIKE 

Q18 - PRO Superbike 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:55:22 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-09-10 11:55 AM 

 


