



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5

Sorted on Best Lap time

PRO SUPERBIKE

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km

Q18 - PRO Superbike

2023-09-10 11:55 AM

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:55:22

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
1	1	1P	Elie Daccache	PRO Superbike	1:05.474			2	2:20.212	2
2	2	174P	Michael Leon	PRO Superbike	1:08.067	2.593	2.593	3	3:35.340	3
3	3	10P	Eros Mukja	PRO Superbike	1:08.776	3.302	0.709	7	8:21.832	7
4	4	270P	Chris Fehr	PRO Superbike	1:10.887	5.413	2.111	7	10:52.997	9

Orbits